ID # 829

Naziv: ULT 160-A

Kategorija:

Brend (marka):
Opis:

Lokacija:

God. proizvodnje:
Tezina stroja:
Snaga motora:
Veli¢ina gume:

Stanje gume:

Zapremina korpe:

Kataloski broj:

Utovarivaci
ULT

Utovarna korpa sa daskom
Karlovac, Hrvatska

1983
13500 kg
N8 kW
20.5X25
50

2,5m3
RST-00487
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